
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

(2) STAKER & PARSON
COMPANIES dba JACK B.

PARSON COMPANIES

(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

0001 Work by Contract  A019(503)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 105-010A

DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD- THREE
MEMBER (CONTINGENCY ITEM)

1.000

CA

3,575.10000 3,575.10 3,575.10000 3,575.10 3,575.10000 3,575.10

0010 408-010A

DIL EMUL ASPH FOR FOG CT
(PLAN QUANTITY)

38,877.000

GAL

1.51000 58,704.27 1.30000 50,540.10 1.55000 60,259.35

0030 S900-50A

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT
MONUMENT SURVEY WORK

1.000

CA

3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0035 S900-60A

PAV MARKING WATERBORNE FOR
WARRANT (TWO APPLICATIONS)
(PLAN QUANTITY)

2,714,349.000

FT

0.07000 190,004.43 0.07000 190,004.43 0.07000 190,004.43
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(1) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

(2) STAKER & PARSON
COMPANIES dba JACK B.

PARSON COMPANIES

(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

0001 Work by Contract  A019(503)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0040 S900-62A

PAV MARKING THERMOPLASTIC
(PLAN QUANTITY)

107.000

SF

16.00000 1,712.00 9.00000 963.00 15.00000 1,605.00

0045 S901-05A

SP INSTALL NEW MONUMENT
VAULT

2.000

EACH

1,800.00000 3,600.00 3,000.00000 6,000.00 2,000.00000 4,000.00

0050 S904-05A

SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
CONTROL DESIGN AND
OPERATIONS

(1.000)

LS

112,500.00000 112,500.00 106,800.00000 106,800.00 150,000.00000 150,000.00

0055 S912-05A

SP WARRANTY SEAL COAT (PLAN
QUANTITY)

1,384,821.000

SY

1.56000 2,160,320.76 1.82000 2,520,374.22 1.86000 2,575,767.06

0060 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

85,000.00000 85,000.00 54,050.00000 54,050.00 56,500.00000 56,500.00
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(1) GENEVA ROCK
PRODUCTS, INC.

(2) STAKER & PARSON
COMPANIES dba JACK B.

PARSON COMPANIES

(3) INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY
SEAL, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $2,618,416.56 $2,935,306.85 $3,044,710.94

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,044,710.94$2,618,416.56 $2,935,306.85Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,935,306.85$2,618,416.56 $3,044,710.94

$2,747,416.56

Contract Item Totals

$3,025,306.85 3,224,710.94Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals

$129,000.00

$0.00

$90,000.00

$0.00

$180,000.00

$0.00
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Site Number: 00 Days Road User Cost Per Time Unit:  $ 3000.00

Vendor ID/Name Total BidItem Bid
Percent Of Low

Bid
Rank

1 G0119 GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. $2,747,416.56 100.00%$2,618,416.56

2 J0022 STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba
JACK B. PARSON COMPANIES

$3,025,306.85 110.11%$2,935,306.85

3 I0044 INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. $3,224,710.94 117.37%$3,044,710.94

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

STATE, FY 17 BEAR LAKE CO PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

D5 Engineering CLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

60 CALENDAR DAYS

19503160613

October 18, 2016 2:00 P MDT

A019 (503)

Bear Lake3 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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